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CEOLA
REGAZZI 
CESANA
LANZA
LORENZETTO
VERGARI
PANIZ
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CARRARA
BUSATO
PEIRANO
PESENTI
BIFFI
MORO
TARDIOLI
MICHELAZZI
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VENEZIANI
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PIAZZA
MONTI
PEDITTO
PITTALUGA
BARBINI
SANFELICI
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°

PORCELLINI
RICORDINI
SIMEONE
PIZZINI
GIACONIA
BRUNETTI
BARDELLA
SCHROTT
STEFANA
GIUFFREDI
BARATTI
ZANELLA
RICCI
GATTI
MARTINI
STRANO
TRABATTI
RICORDI
BUSSO
BONDAVALLI
STOLFI
STILLI
TURRI
CORÀ
FAZZINI
GUST

23,6
22,4
26,1
36

21,1
23,2
23,7
23,9
32,6
25,9
25,7
30,9
36

22,5
23,5
23,5
27,3
31,5
32
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36
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36,8
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53°
54°
55°
56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°

MARIANI 
BROTTO
MERONI
COSTA 
PECIS
BERGAMINI
MADER
GALDIOLO
TROISIO
SPAZZI
RAI
TARDINI
BERTOLASO
GHELFA
LAFFRANCHI 
B. RONCHETTI
GEIER
BARUZZO
VERGARI
GRIMALDI
RAMANZINI
CESARI

24
32,4
32,7
32,8
36

25,2
21,7
27,2
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